
 

Association of Indian Universities
List of Unpriced Publications

S.No. Title Year of
Publication

AIU History Book- A Century of Evolution, Transformation and
Leadership 2025

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

Draft National Policy on Blended Learning an Initiative of AIU &
CEMCA

Realising United Nation Sustainable Development Goals Higher
Education Institutions

Ranking,  Rating & Accreditation of Higher Education

Building A Sustainable Future Realising United Nations Sustainable
Development Goals through Higher Education Institution

Indian Higher Education Heritage

Indian Higher Education Profile

Implementing National Education Policy-2020

2022
Addressing the needs of Differently abled person in Higher
Education Institution

2021Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2020

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2020 

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2020 

National Education Policy 2020, Proposal & Suggestions for the
Implementation August 2021

Preparedness of Indian Higher Education Institution for Education
2021

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. 

6. 

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2014

2020

Protecting Academic Interest of Students during Covid Pandemic 

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2019

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2018

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2019

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2018

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2019

Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2018

Covid-19 Response Tool Kit for Indian Higher Education
Institutional Resilience for Academic Planning & continuity August
2020

Reimagining Indian Universities

Social Security for Women

For further information,mail us at:
publicationsales@aiu.ac.in

advtun@aiu.ac.in
subsun@aiu.ac.in


