



Association of Indian Universities

List of Unpriced Publications

S.No.	Title	Year of Publication
1.	AIU History Book- A Century of Evolution, Transformation and Leadership	2025
2.	Draft National Policy on Blended Learning an Initiative of AIU & CEMCA	2024
3.	Realising United Nation Sustainable Development Goals Higher Education Institutions	2024
4.	Ranking, Rating & Accreditation of Higher Education	2023
5.	Building A Sustainable Future Realising United Nations Sustainable Development Goals through Higher Education Institution	2023
6.	Indian Higher Education Heritage	2023
7.	Indian Higher Education Profile	2022
8.	Implementing National Education Policy-2020	2022
9.	Addressing the needs of Differently abled person in Higher Education Institution	2022
10.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2020	2021
11.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2020	2021
12.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2020	2021
13.	National Education Policy 2020, Proposal & Suggestions for the Implementation August 2021	2021
14.	Preparedness of Indian Higher Education Institution for Education 2021	2021
15.	Protecting Academic Interest of Students during Covid Pandemic	2021
16.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2019	2020
17.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Social Science 2018	2020
18.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2019	2020
19.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Science & Technology 2018	2020
20.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2019	2020
21.	Bibliography of Doctoral Dissertations Humanities 2018	2020
22.	Covid-19 Response Tool Kit for Indian Higher Education Institutional Resilience for Academic Planning & continuity August 2020	2020
23.	Reimagining Indian Universities	2020
24.	Social Security for Women	2014

For further information, mail us at:
publicationsales@aiu.ac.in
advtn@aiu.ac.in
subsun@aiu.ac.in